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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY

1143 66 17789187TOYOTA 10.9% 11.1% 10.5%7.4%8.6% 34 8.6% 77 9.1%83 10.3% TOYOTA2096 10.0%100 7.6%42 8.5%98 9.2%
795 37 154116167PEUGEOT 7.6% 6.2% 9.1%9.7%7.6% 42 10.6% 83 9.8%69 8.6% PEUGEOT1698 8.1%119 9.0%46 9.3%70 6.6%
840 27 92121198FIAT 8.0% 4.5% 5.4%10.1%9.1% 37 9.4% 47 5.6%54 6.7% FIAT1650 7.8%104 7.9%29 5.9%101 9.5%
874 76 11580141VOLKS WAGEN 8.3% 12.8% 6.8%6.7%6.4% 34 8.6% 51 6.0%66 8.2% VOLKS WAGEN1647 7.8%104 7.9%41 8.3%65 6.1%
720 70 11596164FORD 6.9% 11.7% 6.8%8.0%7.5% 18 4.6% 88 10.4%50 6.2% FORD1619 7.7%108 8.2%50 10.1%140 13.2%
646 29 15270156HYUNDAI 6.2% 4.9% 9.0%5.8%7.1% 24 6.1% 55 6.5%85 10.6% HYUNDAI1410 6.7%90 6.8%29 5.9%74 7.0%
760 35 1166288OPEL 7.3% 5.9% 6.9%5.2%4.0% 18 4.6% 70 8.3%37 4.6% OPEL1374 6.5%94 7.1%27 5.5%67 6.3%
638 44 8685174CITROEN 6.1% 7.4% 5.1%7.1%8.0% 35 8.9% 43 5.1%21 2.6% CITROEN1314 6.2%89 6.7%34 6.9%65 6.1%
431 29 13063107SEAT 4.1% 4.9% 7.7%5.3%4.9% 25 6.3% 52 6.2%38 4.7% SEAT1034 4.9%82 6.2%36 7.3%41 3.9%
430 40 10762113NISSAN 4.1% 6.7% 6.3%5.2%5.2% 19 4.8% 38 4.5%52 6.5% NISSAN1027 4.9%74 5.6%39 7.9%53 5.0%
543 25 748475RENAULT 5.2% 4.2% 4.4%7.0%3.4% 22 5.6% 25 3.0%20 2.5% RENAULT970 4.6%44 3.3%8 1.6%50 4.7%
339 21 674979SUZUKI 3.2% 3.5% 4.0%4.1%3.6% 16 4.1% 32 3.8%54 6.7% SUZUKI751 3.6%44 3.3%17 3.4%33 3.1%
229 19 452490SKODA 2.2% 3.2% 2.7%2.0%4.1% 6 1.5% 22 2.6%18 2.2% SKODA556 2.6%57 4.3%18 3.7%28 2.6%
247 1 431759HONDA 2.4% 0.2% 2.5%1.4%2.7% 9 2.3% 12 1.4%14 1.7% HONDA454 2.2%16 1.2%10 2.0%26 2.5%
253 8 281640MERCEDES 2.4% 1.3% 1.7%1.3%1.8% 5 1.3% 16 1.9%8 1.0% MERCEDES412 2.0%25 1.9%2 0.4%11 1.0%
227 5 241751B.M.W. 2.2% 0.8% 1.4%1.4%2.3% 2 0.5% 17 2.0%9 1.1% B.M.W.406 1.9%26 2.0%11 2.2%17 1.6%
154 15 232459DAEWOO 1.5% 2.5% 1.4%2.0%2.7% 11 2.8% 23 2.7%27 3.4% DAEWOO399 1.9%41 3.1%11 2.2%11 1.0%
226 18 221323AUDI 2.2% 3.0% 1.3%1.1%1.1% 4 1.0% 8 0.9%4 0.5% AUDI347 1.6%13 1.0%5 1.0%11 1.0%
150 6 342930MITSUBISHI 1.4% 1.0% 2.0%2.4%1.4% 10 2.5% 15 1.8%20 2.5% MITSUBISHI344 1.6%13 1.0%10 2.0%27 2.5%
191 7 121423ALFA ROMEO 1.8% 1.2% 0.7%1.2%1.1% 3 0.8% 17 2.0%8 1.0% ALFA ROMEO311 1.5%12 0.9%6 1.2%18 1.7%
78 5 341765KIA MOTORS 0.7% 0.8% 2.0%1.4%3.0% 3 0.8% 15 1.8%30 3.7% KIA MOTORS281 1.3%13 1.0%4 0.8%17 1.6%

145 1179CHRYSLER 1.4% 0.7%0.6%0.4% 2 0.5% 6 0.7%8 1.0% CHRYSLER201 1.0%7 0.5%6 0.6%
58 6 11919DAIHATSU 0.6% 1.0% 0.7%0.8%0.9% 5 1.3% 13 1.5%11 1.4% DAIHATSU152 0.7%8 0.6%5 1.0%7 0.7%
99 1 99SMART 0.9% 0.2% 0.8%0.4% 1 0.3% 1 0.1%2 0.2% SMART123 0.6%1 0.1%
27 2 425LADA 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%1.1% 3 0.8% 2 0.2%1 0.1% LADA78 0.4%8 0.6%1 0.2%5 0.5%
42 6111SUBARU 0.4% 0.4%0.1%0.5% 1 0.3% 3 0.4%1 0.1% SUBARU74 0.4%6 0.5%2 0.4%1 0.1%
37 2 373MAZDA 0.4% 0.3% 0.2%0.6%0.1% 1 0.1%2 0.2% MAZDA70 0.3%7 0.5%1 0.2%7 0.7%
25 438LANCIA 0.2% 0.2%0.3%0.4% 2 0.5% 4 0.5%3 0.4% LANCIA65 0.3%8 0.6%3 0.6%5 0.5%
23 1 172ROVER 0.2% 0.2% 0.1%0.6%0.1% 2 0.5% 5 0.6%4 0.5% ROVER55 0.3%3 0.2%4 0.8%3 0.3%
21 32LAND ROVER 0.2% 0.2%0.1% 2 0.5% 1 0.1%2 0.2% LAND ROVER34 0.2%2 0.2%1 0.2%
27 13MINI 0.3% 0.1%0.1% 1 0.1% MINI33 0.2%1 0.1%
19 12SAAB 0.2% 0.1%0.1% SAAB23 0.1%1 0.2%
8 1 113VOLVO 0.1% 0.2% 0.1%0.1%0.1% 2 0.2% VOLVO19 0.1%1 0.1%2 0.2%
9GM 0.1% GM9 0.0%
8 1LEXUS 0.1% 0.0% LEXUS9 0.0%
7 1PORSCHE 0.1% 0.0% PORSCHE9 0.0%1 0.1%
8JAGUAR 0.1% JAGUAR8 0.0%
1MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI1 0.0%

NISSAN EUROP 1 0.1% NISSAN EUROP1 0.0%
1LOTUS 0.0% LOTUS1 0.0%
10479 2187 16911197596 21065TOTAL 395 844803 13204931060
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